
ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

June 1, 2023 AGENDA

Zoom Information:
Join ZoomGov Meeting
Meeting ID: 160 880 6254

Passcode: 238759

Logistics:
● Meetings will be held virtually on ZOOM with a call-in option until

further notice
● Presenter/Subject Matter Expert Key is located at the end of the

agenda
● Please Access Shared Workspace/Notespace HERE
● Please Access the Slide Deck HERE
● Please Access Meeting Materials HERE

June 1, 2023 Agenda, 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM
*Times are tentative and subject to change*

9:00 AM - Introductions, Opening Remarks

9:15 AM - Rules-at-a-Glance
● Fingerprinting Background Check Rule Changes: OAR 581-021-0512

and 581-045-0587
● Menstrual Dignity for Students: OAR 581-022-XXXX
● Educator Effectiveness Standards Rule Revision: OAR 581-022-2415

and 581-022-2420

9:30 AM - ODE Draft Rules
● Suspension of Assessment of Essential Skills for the 2026-2027 and

2027-2028 School Years

9:50 AM - Open Space

10:00 AM - Closing
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https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1608806254?pwd=RnVFZ3F6aG1yU0l2TnVoaWN0bGVYUT09


ODE RAC (Rules Advisory Committee)

June 1, 2023 AGENDA

Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:
Name Email Subject Matter/Topic Presenter

Haedon Brunelle haedon.brunelle@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Coordinator

Corey Rosenberg corey.rosenberg@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Facilitator

Teri McClain teri.l.mcclain@ode.oregon.gov Director’s Office Lead Policy Analyst/ODE
RAC Facilitator

Tamara Dykeman tamara.dykeman@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Coordinator

Zoe Larmer zoe.larmer@ode.oregon.gov Government Relations Director

Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.oregon.gov Government and Legal Affairs Manager

Sarah Arbuckle sarah.arbuckle@ode.oregon.gov ODE Director’s Office & RAC Support
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